
1 53 ERTAN NACAROĞLU X 20 20,4 16 18,7 20 95,1
2 410 MUSTAFA SARAY 13,5 20 18 - 22 15 88,5
3 401 KENAN ÖZSOY 15,3 - 24 12 14,3 11 76,6
4 203 BEKİR BAŞKAL 5,4 15 12 10,4 12,1 17 71,9
5 306 ENGİN ÖZTÜRK 7,2 8 8,4 8,8 8,8 9 50,2
6 405 İSMAİL AYHAN - 13 4,8 - 16,5 13 47,3
7 52 ZAFER DURMAZ 1,8 11 2,4 13,6 9,9 6 44,7
8 406 ENGİN BAŞKURT 18 - 13,2 - 6,6 X 37,8
9 202 NİHAT KESKİN 6,3 9 7,2 - - 7 29,5

10 101 ŞEHMUZ OĞUZ 0 4 10,8 5,6 5,5 X 25,9
11 307 ÖZGÜR SARI 0 7 3,6 - 0 10 20,6
12 301 ERGÜN ÇİRKİN 9 6 X - - - 15,0
13 207 ENVER GÜLSUYU 3,6 3 - X 5 11,6
14 54 MELİS AKSÖZ 0 0 0 6,4 0 3 9,4
15 302 MEHMET BİRKAN 2,7 1 0 4,8 - X 8,5
16 305 KEMAL ÖZSOY - - - - - 8 8,0
17 204 ZEKİ KARAÇAYLI 0 - 1,2 - 1,1 4 6,3
18 404 GÖKHAN GÖÇ - - - - 4,4 X 4,4
19 104 CENGİZ ÇELİK 0 0 0 - 0 X 0,0
20 103 CEM BERK İŞERİ 0 - 0 - 0 X 0,0
21 304 OSMAN ERTAN BAYLAN - - 0 - - X 0,0

1 410 SAMET ZURNACI 13,5 17 18 - 22 15 85,5
2 401 HARUN DEYNEK 15,3 - 24 12 14,3 11 76,6
3 203 EMİN ÖNDER AKCENGİZ 5,4 15 12 10,4 12,1 17 71,9
4 53 ALİ EMRE YILMAZ X X X 16 18,7 20 54,7
5 405 ARDA ARSLAN - 13 4,8 - 16,5 13 47,3
6 306 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR X 8 8,4 8,8 8,8 9 43,0
7 406 ŞÜKRÜ MİNDİLOĞLU 18 - 13,2 - 6,6 X 37,8
8 54 SELÇUK AKSÖZ 0 0 2,4 13,6 9,9 6 31,9
9 101 SELMAN AYBAR - 4 10,8 5,6 5,5 X 25,9

10 307 HARUN ULUSOY - 7 3,6 - 0 10 20,6
11 302 AVNİ ŞANDA 2,7 1 0 4,8 - X 8,5
12 54 EZGİ YILMAZ - X 0 6,4 0 2 8,4
13 305 YİĞİTCAN YÜKSEL - - - - - 8 8,0
14 204 TÜMAY ŞENGÖZ 0 - 1,2 - 1,1 3 5,3
15 404 ERGÜN ŞATIR - - - - 4,4 X 4,4
16 408 MUHAMMED ALİ CANER - - - - 3,3 X 3,3
17 103 HAYRİ TONOĞLU 0 - 0 - 0 X 0,0

1 53 ERTAN NACAROĞLU X 10 12 8 11 10 51,0
2 52 ZAFER DURMAZ 9 8 9,6 6,4 6,6 8 47,6
3 54 MELİS AKSÖZ X 6 7,2 4,8 5,5 6 29,5
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1 52 SELÇUK AKSÖZ X 6 9,6 6,4 6,6 8 36,6
2 51 ERTUĞRUL DANIŞMENT 7,2 8 X X 8,8 X 24,0
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Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 27.12.2021

1 101 ŞEHMUZ OĞUZ 9 8 12 8 11 X 48,0
2 104 CENGİZ ÇELİK 7,2 6 7,2 - 6,6 X 27,0
3 103 CEM BERK İŞERİ 5,4 - 9,6 - 5,5 X 20,5

1 101 SELMAN AYBAR 9 8 12 8 11 X 48,0
2 103 HAYRİ TONOĞLU 5,4 - 9,6 - 5,5 X 20,5
3 104 SEYİT YILMAZ 7,2 6 X - 6,6 X 19,8

1 203 BEKİR SAMİ BAŞKAL 5,4 10 12 8 11 X 46,4
2 202 NİHAT KESKİN 9 8 9,6 - - 10 36,6
3 204 ZEKİ KARAÇAYLI 4,5 - 7,2 - 8,8 6 26,5
4 207 ENVER GÜLSUYU 7,2 6 - - X 8 13,2
5 209 OSMAN ERTAN BAYLAN - - - - 6,6 X 6,6

1 203 EMİN ÖNDER AKCENGİZ 5,4 10 12 8 11 X 46,4
2 204 TÜMAY ŞENGÖZ 5,4 - 7,2 - 8,8 6 27,4
3 207 ALPER İPER 7,2 6 - - X 8 21,2
4 209 MURAT YAVAŞ - - - - 6,6 X 6,6

1 306 ENGİN ÖZTÜRK 7,2 10 12 8 11 8 56,2
2 307 ÖZGÜR SARI 3,6 6 9,6 - 8,8 10 38,0
3 302 MEHMET BİRKAN 4,5 4 4,8 6,4 6,6 X 26,3
4 301 ERGÜN ÇİRKİN 9 5 X - - - 14,0
5 305 KEMAL ÖZSOY - - - - - 6 6,0

1 306 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR 10 12 8 11 8 49,0
2 307 HARUN ULUSOY 3,6 6 9,6 - 8,8 10 38,0
3 302 AVNİ ŞANDA 4,5 4 4,8 6,4 6,6 X 26,3
4 301 SONER ÖZTÜRK 9 5 X - - - 14,0
5 305 YİĞİTCAN YÜKSEL - - - - - 6 6,0
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Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 27.12.2021

1 410 MUSTAFA SARAY 7,2 10 9,6 - 11 8 45,8
2 401 KENAN ÖZSOY 4,5 - 12 8 6,6 5 36,1
3 405 İSMAİL AYHAN - 8 2,4 - 8,8 6 25,2
4 406 ENGİN BAŞKURT 9 - 6 - 5,5 X 20,5
5 404 GÖKHAN GÖÇ - - - - 2,2 X 2,2

1 410 SAMET ZURNACI 7,2 10 - 11 8 36,2
2 401 HARUN DEYNEK 4,5 - 8 6,6 5 24,1
3 405 ARDA ARSLAN - 8 - 8,8 6 22,8
4 406 ŞÜKRÜ MİNDİLOĞLU 9 - - 5,5 X 14,5
5 404 ERGÜN ŞATIR - - - - 2,2 X 2,2
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